LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — January 2, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Rick Larsen

Party: Democratic ¢ Chamber: House
State: WA « Didtrict: 2

Service: 2001-2025 (including current term)
M ost recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2605
Office: 2163 Rayburn House Office Building
Website: larsen.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Washington. Born in Arlington, Snohomish County, Wash. , June 15, 1965. Graduated from
Arlington High School, Arlington, Wash. , 1983. B. A. , Pacific Lutheran University, Tacoma, Wash. , 1987. M. P. A.,
University of Minnesota, Minneapolis, Minn. , 1990. Member of the Snohomish, Wash. , county council, 1998-2000.
Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Seventh and to the twelve succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2001-
present).

Committee M ember ships (Congress 119)

e Transportation and Infrastructure Committee — Standing

L egidative Activity (2001-2025)

Bills sponsored: 170
Bills cosponsored: 3538

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
119 HR Veteran Families Health Services Act of 2025 Referred to the Subcommittee on
4855 Health.

Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR Al Training for National Security Act Referred to the House Committee on
6530 Armed Services.

Updated Dec 9, 2025

119 HR To direct the Secretary of Transportation to establish a pilot program for grants to Referred to the House Committee on

6451 improve access to public transportation services for veterans, and for other Transportation and Infrastructure.
purposes. Updated Dec 4, 2025
119 HR Transportation Assistance for Olympic and World Cup Cities Act of 2025 Referred to the House Committee on
6348 Transportation and Infrastructure.
Updated Dec 2, 2025
119 HR Patients Over Paperwork Act of 2025 Referred to the House Committee on
6148 Energy and Commerce.

Updated Nov 19, 2025


https://legilist.com
https://larsen.house.gov

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

119 HR
4876

119 HR
4611

119 HR
1404

119 HR
6086

119 HR
6820

Title

Reproductive Freedom for Veterans Act

EACH Act of 2025

CHAMPVA Children’s Care Protection Act of 2025

Aviation Funding Solvency Act

To require the Secretary of Transportation to issue certain regulations relating
to airline passenger flight compensation, and for other purposes.

Status/ Last Action

Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Updated Dec 19, 2025

Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by
Voice Vote.
Updated Dec 18, 2025

Referred to the House Committee on
Transportation and Infrastructure.
Updated Dec 17, 2025

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

