



Mr. Rick Larsen

Party: Democratic • Chamber: House

State: WA • District: 2

Service: 2001–2025 (including current term)

Most recent Congress: 119

Phone: (202) 225-2605

Office: 2163 Rayburn House Office Building

Website: larsen.house.gov

Biography

A Representative from Washington. Born in Arlington, Snohomish County, Wash., June 15, 1965. Graduated from Arlington High School, Arlington, Wash., 1983. B. A., Pacific Lutheran University, Tacoma, Wash., 1987. M. P. A., University of Minnesota, Minneapolis, Minn., 1990. Member of the Snohomish, Wash., county council, 1998-2000. Elected as a Democrat to the One Hundred Seventh and to the twelve succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2001-present).

Committee Memberships (Congress 119)

• Transportation and Infrastructure Committee - Standing

Legislative Activity (2001–2025)

Bills sponsored: 170 Bills cosponsored: 3538

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 4855	Veteran Families Health Services Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 6530	Al Training for National Security Act	Referred to the House Committee on Armed Services. Updated Dec 9, 2025
119 HR 6451	To direct the Secretary of Transportation to establish a pilot program for grants to improve access to public transportation services for veterans, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. Updated Dec 4, 2025
119 HR 6348	Transportation Assistance for Olympic and World Cup Cities Act of 2025	Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. Updated Dec 2, 2025
119 HR 6148	Patients Over Paperwork Act of 2025	Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce. Updated Nov 19, 2025

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
119 HR 4876	Reproductive Freedom for Veterans Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 4611	EACH Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 1404	CHAMPVA Children's Care Protection Act of 2025	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 19, 2025
119 HR 6086	Aviation Funding Solvency Act	Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote. Updated Dec 18, 2025
119 HR 6820	To require the Secretary of Transportation to issue certain regulations relating to airline passenger flight compensation, and for other purposes.	Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure. Updated Dec 17, 2025